
 

 

4-H Council FAIR SCHEDULE-2024 
Perkins County Fair 

Saturday, July 6 
4-H Horse Show (Arena) 

• 7:30 AM show registration 

• 8:00 AM show 
 
Wednesday, July 10 
9:00 AM 4-H Clothing Construction/Style Revue Judging (CHASE COUNTY) 
 
Sunday, July 14 
Fairgrounds Clean Up  

• 6 PM  
 
Monday, July 15 
4-H Poultry (Arena)  

• 8:00 show registration 

• 8:30 AM show 
4-H Rabbit/Companion Animal Show (Dance Hall-Immediately following Poultry Show) 

• 10:00 AM Rabbit show 

• Companion Animals show immediately following rabbit. 
4-H Dog Show 

• 12:30 Registration 

• 1:00 PM Show 
 
Tuesday, July 16 
4-H Static Entry/Judging (Dance Hall) 

• 9:00-11:00 AM  
4-H Livestock Weigh In (All Swine/Sheep/Goats/Beef) 

• 4:00-6:00 PM 
4-H Livestock Exhibitor/Parent Meeting (Dance Hall) (meal provided by 4-H Council)  

• 6 PM 
 
Wednesday, July 17 
4-H Swine Show  

• 8:00 AM 
4-H Ultrasound Contest 

• 12:00 PM (Following Pictures) 
4-H Archery Shoot 

• 6:00 PM 
 

 
 
 
 
 



 

 

Thursday, July 18 
4-H Beef Show 

• 8:00 AM  

• (Beef photos immediately following sheep/goat show) 
4-H Sheep/Goat Show 

• 2:00 PM (Photos Immediately following Show) 
 
Friday, July 19 
4-H Round Robin (Show Arena) 

• 9 AM  
4-H Livestock Auction (Show Arena) 

• 1:30PM 
 
Saturday, July 20  
9:00 AM-Barns Clean  
Parade 
4-H BBQ 

• 11:00 AM-12:30 PM (Dance Hall) 
4-H Awards Presentations and Public Style Revue (Dance Hall) 

• 12:30 PM 
4-H Exhibit Release (Static Building) 

• Immediately following Awards Show 
or 

• 5:00-6:00 PM (Exhibit Hall will be locked at this time. Contact the Extension Office Monday regarding 
unclaimed exhibits)  

 
Sunday, July 21 
Clean Up Fairgrounds-ALL Exhibitors 

• 7:00 AM 


